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Vertical Milling Machine
SEVM2217-I

PP P9?707°7°7

DESCRIPTION

SEVM2217-1I metal milling machine is the perfect choice for small and private workshops with very high
quality,The SEVM2217-11 Milling Drilling machine gets the job done efficiently, and affordably, this customized
Milling Drilling machine from SUMORI ESPANZA has a modern, tested design top installations, and safety
regulations, which can do most work efficiently and fast. 220V, Single Phase Compact milling and drilling

machine for universal applications. Swivel head, MT2 spindle taper. The digital display shows spindle speed.
FEATURES

e DC motor.

Spindle micro feed.

Micro feed precision.

Strong rigidity, powerful cutting, and precise positioning.
Adjustable gibes on the table.

Right, and left-hand thread cutting is available.

Easy to operate.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model SEVM2217-lI
Drilling capacity 20mm

End milling capacity 16mm



Face milling capacity
Table size
T-slot size
X-axis travel
Y-axis travel
Z-axis travel
Spindle taper
.Spindle stroke
.Spindle speed
.Head rotation
Motor

Net weight / Gross weight

63mm

700x180mm

12mm

280mm

175mm

380mm

MT2

50mm

50-2250rpm

+90°

750W

103/125kg




