Vertical Milling Machine SEVM2217-II ????????????





Vertical Milling Machine SEVM2217-II ????????????

DESCRIPTION

SEVM2217-II metal milling machine is the perfect choice for small and private workshops with very high quality, The SEVM2217-II Milling Drilling machine gets the job done efficiently, and affordably, this customized Milling Drilling machine from SUMORI ESPANZA has a modern, tested design top installations, and safety regulations, which can do most work efficiently and fast. 220V, Single Phase Compact milling and drilling machine for universal applications. Swivel head, MT2 spindle taper. The digital display shows spindle speed.

FEATURES

- DC motor.
- Spindle micro feed.
- Micro feed precision.
- Strong rigidity, powerful cutting, and precise positioning.
- Adjustable gibes on the table.
- Right, and left-hand thread cutting is available.
- Easy to operate.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model	SEVM2217-II
Drilling capacity	20mm
End milling capacity	16mm



Face milling capacity	63mm
i ace mining capacity	Oomin
Table size	700×180mm
T-slot size	12mm
X-axis travel	280mm
Y-axis travel	175mm
Z-axis travel	380mm
Spindle taper	MT2
Spindle stroke	50mm
Spindle speed	50-2250rpm
Head rotation	±90°
Motor	750W
Net weight / Gross weight	103/125kg